NH fuse-links aM 690VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3
Low Voltage IEC Fuses / DS-LFBCA6-06_0318_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

as
he
et
.
Size 000 aM 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage AC (IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH000AM69V2 P227851 690 V 2 A 0.1 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V4 Q227852 690 V 4 A 0.2 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V6 R227853 690 V 6 A 0.3 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V10 S227854 690 V 10 A 0.5 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V16 T227855 690 V 16 A 0.7 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V20 V227856 690 V 20 A 0.9 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V25 W227857 690 V 25 A 1.2 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V32 X227858 690 V 32 A 1.5 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V35 Y227859 690 V 35 A 1.6 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V40 Z227860 690 V 40 A 1.8 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V50 A227861 690 V 50 A 2.3 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V63 B227862 690 V 63 A 2.9 W 3 0.13 kg
NH000AM69V10
Size 0 aM 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage AC (IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH0AM69V10 L227871 690 V 10 A 0.5 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V16 M227872 690 V 16 A 0.8 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V20 N227873 690 V 20 A 1 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V25 P227874 690 V 25 A 1.3 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V32 Q227875 690 V 32 A 1.6 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V35 R227876 690 V 35 A 1.7 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V40 S227877 690 V 40 A 2 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V50 T227878 690 V 50 A 2.8 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V63 V227879 690 V 63 A 3.4 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V80 W227880 690 V 80 A 4.9 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V100 X227881 690 V 100 A 6 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V125 Y227882 690 V 125 A 7.9 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V160 Z227883 690 V 160 A 10.5 W 3 0.26 kg
NH0AM69V160
Size 00 aM 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage AC (IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH00AM69V50 D227864 690 V 50 A 2.3 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00AM69V63 E227865 690 V 63 A 2.9 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00AM69V80 F227866 690 V 80 A 3.6 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00AM69V100 G227867 690 V 100 A 5.2 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00AM69V125 H227868 690 V 125 A 6.4 W 3 0.2 kg
NH00AM69V125
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links aM 690VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3

s
d
at
as
he
et
.
Size 1 aM 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage AC (IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH1AM69V16 B227885 690 V 16 A 1 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V20 C227886 690 V 20 A 1.2 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V25 D227887 690 V 25 A 1.4 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V32 E227888 690 V 32 A 1.9 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V35 F227889 690 V 35 A 2 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V40 G227890 690 V 40 A 2.3 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V50 H227891 690 V 50 A 2.9 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V63 J227892 690 V 63 A 3.6 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V80 K227893 690 V 80 A 4.6 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V100 L227894 690 V 100 A 5.8 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V125 M227895 690 V 125 A 7.5 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V160 N227896 690 V 160 A 10.4 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V200 P227897 690 V 200 A 14.2 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V224 Q227898 690 V 224 A 15.8 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V250 R227899 690 V 250 A 17.5 W 3 0.43 kg
NH1AM69V250
Size 2 aM 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage AC (IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH2AM69V35 L227963 690 V 35 A 1.8 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V40 M227964 690 V 40 A 2.1 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V50 N227965 690 V 50 A 2.7 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V63 P227966 690 V 63 A 3.4 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V80 Q227967 690 V 80 A 4.4 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V100 R227968 690 V 100 A 5.5 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V125 S227969 690 V 125 A 6.4 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V160 T227970 690 V 160 A 9.3 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V200 V227971 690 V 200 A 11.3 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V224 W227972 690 V 224 A 12.2 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V250 X227973 690 V 250 A 16.8 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V300 Y227974 690 V 300 A 21 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V315 Z227975 690 V 315 A 23.1 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V355 A227976 690 V 355 A 26.4 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V400 B227977 690 V 400 A 29.7 W 3 0.64 kg
NH2AM69V400
Size 3 aM 690VAC
Catalog
number
Item
number Rated voltage AC (IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In
Package Weight
NH3AM69V250 D227979 690 V 250 A 14.6 W 1 1.05 kg
NH3AM69V300 E227980 690 V 300 A 21 W 1 1.05 kg
NH3AM69V315 F227981 690 V 315 A 21 W 1 1.05 kg
NH3AM69V355 G227982 690 V 355 A 23.3 W 1 1.05 kg
NH3AM69V400 H227983 690 V 400 A 29.1 W 1 1.05 kg
NH3AM69V425 J227984 690 V 425 A 29.1 W 1 1.05 kg
NH3AM69V450 K227985 690 V 450 A 34 W 1 1.05 kg
NH3AM69V500 L227986 690 V 500 A 42 W 1 1.05 kg
NH3AM69V500
PRODUCT RANGE
NH fuse-links aM 690VAC
double indicator/live gripping-lugs size 000, 00, 0, 1, 2, 3